MNAC / MNDC
Modular Power Supply Manual
Although every effort has been taken to ensure the accuracy of this document it may be necessary, without notice, to make amendments or correct omissions.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
®
Pat. #s U.S. 6,842,348; Cdn. 2,404,844
MAXNET® is a registered trademark of ATX in the United States and/or other countries. Products or features contained herein may be covered by one or more U.S. or foreign
patents. Other non-ATX product and company names in this manual are the property of their respective companies.

          MAXNET® – MNAC / MNDC Modular Power Supply Manual	 1-1
	 CHAPTER 1:  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Table #1: Ordering Information
Table #2: Technical Specifications
(Min)
Part Number Description
MNRPS 24V, 3.6A Remote Powering Unit
MNRPSCM 24V, 3.6A Remote Powering Unit with Current Monitoring
MNAC-110 110 VAC to 24V, 3.6A Diode or'd Redundant Power Supply
MNAC-110CM 110 VAC to 24V, 3.6A Power Supply with Current Monitor
MNAC-220 220 VAC to 24V, 3.6A Diode or'd Available (Consult ATX)
MNAC-220CM 220 VAC to 24V DC, 3.6A Power Supply with Current Monitor
MNDC -48 VDC to 24V, 3.6A True Load Sharing Redundant Power Supply
MNDCCM -48 VDC to 24V, 3.6A Power Supply with Current Monitor
Dimensions 8.66”H x 1.82”W x 11.75”D (21.99H x 4.62W x 29.84D cm)
CHAPTER 1:  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION